	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	Legislation Details						
File #:	15-03	366	Version:	1	Name:	Holiday Inn - Pearl Stree	et Enterprises - Assignment
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/31/	2015			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	5/14/	2015			Final action	: 5/14/2015	
Title:	Resolution approving Collateral Assignment of Lease and Estoppel Certificate between Pearl Street Enterprises, Inc. and Citizens State Bank of La Crosse.						
Sponsors:	Tim k	Kabat					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Amended Resolution, 2. Amended Collateral Assignment, 3. Resolution, 4. Collateral Assignment of Lease and Estoppel Certificate						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
5/14/2015	1	Commor	n Council			ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass

RECOMMENDED TO BE RE-

REFERRED

Finance & Personnel Committee

5/7/2015

1

Pass